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Order Date Terms
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Total
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Packing

   

  

10% more or less quantity is allowed )

Price term

 


   

 Net 60days Ocean CFR

Quantity(kg)

25kgs    

  

Frozen Salted Whole Sea Cucumber 
(Parastichopus Californicus. )

Invoice

  

     
  

    
  
  

    
  

   
  

   
  

   

12/04/2024 543563

12/04/24

25

25

2775

261.76 32.72kgs    Frozen Salted Whole Sea Cucumber 
(Parastichopus Californicus. )

69375.00

6544.00

75919.00

  

  
  
    

  
538 S.6th Ave
City of Industry, CA 91746

Sea Cucumber Inc.

Name: Dalian Huaxintong Supply Chain Co., Ltd 
Adress: Room 1619, 16th Floor, No. 2 Baoding Street, 
Zhongshan District, Dalian , Liaoning Province 
China

Dalian Port, China




