Sea Cucumber Inc. 538 S.6th Ave City of Industry, CA 91746

Invoice

Date	Invoice#	S.O. No.
12/04/2024	543563	

Bill To Name: Dalian Huaxintong Supply Chain Co., Ltd Adress: Room 1619, 16th Floor, No. 2 Baoding Street, Zhongshan District, Dalian , Liaoning Province China

Ship To
Dalian Port, China

Order Date	Terms	Rep	Ship	Via	Price term	
12/04/24	Net 60days	SZ		Ocean	CFR	
Quantity(kg)	Packing	Description			Price Each	Amount
2775	25kgs	Frozen Salted Whole Sea Cucumber (Parastichopus Californicus.)			25	69375.00
261.76	32.72kgs		Ited Whole Sea Cucumber opus Californicus.)		25	6544.00
10	0% more or less quanti	ity is allowed)			Total	75919.00